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OPEN BTT GIRONA 2019 - QUART
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Apellido,Nombre

GARCIA ESCRIBANO , Juan Luis
DIAZ BALTA , Fco. Javier

GAY VILLARET , ORIOL

RUBIO MARTINEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
SIRERA JUTGLA , ORIOL

MOYA CLAPERA , Gerard
TORRENT PLANAGUMA , Eloi
NOTARIO RODEA , JESUS

BACHS BOIX , Adria

FRIGOLA RIBAS , ORIOL
MACIAS SALCEDO , JAVI

MISSER VILASECA , Tomas
QUINTANA CASANOVAS , JOAN
RABASSEDAS VIEJO , JOAN
RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA , CARLES

VILA GARCIA , Jordi

BAQUER VILAHUR , ALBERT
BLANCH DANIEL , GERARD
ALVAREZ ORTEGA , GERARD
GENESTAR SANCHEZ , AARON
SINUES MICO , MARIO
NARVAEZ PANTOJA , JUAN PABLO
AGUILERA ALVAREZ , Pablo
AGUILERA CANO , ABRAHAM
CABALLER FURONES , JORDI
ROMERO BARCELO , PAU
ROMERO BARCELO , MARC
MARTI CASADO , Genis

LUIS GALLEGO , Alex
AGUILERA ALVAREZ , Oscar
CATALA FRIGOLA , Marc
RECASENS I XIRGU , ROGER
SANCHEZ FRIGOLE , GIL
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ , ALEX
CABALLER FURONES , ANNA
CATEDRA FERRANDO , Mariona
FIGUERAS GARANGOU , MERITXELL
SAFONT ESPINOSA , AGATA
SUGRANES MATEU , ALBA
MALAGON MARQUEZ , ALBA
BLANCH DANIEL , JULIA
ESPINAR CASAS , Ivette
MARTINEZ GUILLAMON , CATALINA
TORTOS-SALA GRANES , LAIA
FERNANDEZ GEREMIAS , ADAYA
BARROSO TORRES , PAULA
RIBAS SOLES , JULIA
BATLLORI JIMENEZ , Eloi
GARCIA LOPEZ , DAVID
GALBANY CUNILL , Marc
SEGURA FUENTES , Marcos
BASART CASELLAS , PAU
BRAGULAT VILA , David
CACERES AYLLON , DAVID
LLADO DIAZ , ALEXANDRE

@

10014290205
10043006952
10015650225
10004486434
10015651134
10089606863
10089724778
10074394233
10012933013
10013731039
10039711578
10049002562
10039621450
10039719662
10089706186
10015743989
10015819266
10015647191
10008850424
10051606105
10009656635
10093928114
10015649518
10058551911
10051985920
10009981482
10011026961
10039721884
10039723096
10050029651
10048972452
10055493175
10055108613
10076247337
10074232767
10054535303
10055506414
10088465802
10077713552
10074726457
10014287474
10039717642
10039524955
10088465600
10076741734
10076686463
10011184383
10010005229
10014906860
10013731140
10012330296
10051599940
10039643476
10011521863
10039716935
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JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

UNICA-HOTEL COLON
JUFRE-VIC-ETB

RAVET BIKE
AYATSCYCLES-BRAVI PISCINE
RAVET BIKE

DONDA BIKES
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
AYATSCYCLES-BRAVI PISCINE
ORBEA SPORT CLUB
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT
CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPO
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
BAIX TER-JODOFI

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
CIUTADELLA PENYA CICLISTA
TBIKES-AMUNT C.C.-BH
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
NAVARCLES. PENYA CICLISTA
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T
BGTEAM 100 NATURAL
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT

CORVI TEAM
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
BAIX TER-JODOFI
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT
BICIOCASION BARCELONA-OPE
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
AYATSCYCLES-BRAVI PISCINE
GRUPO ADI-DSNIVELL-BMC-MT
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT
LINBIKES
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT
CATEMA .CAT

MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
TORELLO. CLUB CICLISTA
UNICA-HOTEL COLON
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
LINBIKES
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MALLOLIS PELAEZ , MARCAL
OLLER PIFERRER , Albert
RAMIO RAMONET , Joan
RAMIREZ GOMEZ , ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ BELLA , RUBEN
TORRAS NADAL , ROGER

ROCA MASMITJA , Albert
JUANOLA MURGADELLA , ORIOL
CUELLAR ALONSO , ADRIAN
SOLA BERGA , NIL
SANCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO , POL
TRIAS SANCHO , JOAN
FERNANDEZ SALA , PAU

FONT MARTINEZ , ORIOL
ANGUILA SICARS , Pol
GAMERO ROMAGUERA , JAN
GELABERT POL , DANIEL
GONZALEZ RIERA , EDGAR
PARES CORRETJA , PAU

PUJOL CASELLAS , PAU
CODINACH SALA , MARC
DARNACULLETA MERCEDES , DAVID
SANCHEZ SAURINA , SANTI
MORILLA CODINA , PAU
CEAMANOS SANGLAS , NIL
GIRON I CONTRERAS , RAUL
GATIUS ADROHER , ALEIX
PORTAL LAFUENTE , EDUARD
PUJOL OLIVER , SERGI
VILADELBOSCH HINOJO , PAU
DANIEL CARITG , ADRIA
FABRELLAS ROS , EUDALD
MASET RUSTULLET , ADRIA
OCHOA JAIMEZ , GORKA
MARTINEZ MOLINA , Santi
ARGEMI VILA , CARLES

CUBI PUJOL , Xevi

MARTINEZ RAVETLLAT , Manel
COMELLAS AGUILAR , DAVID
MARTINEZ RAVETLLAT , Lluis
CLAPES PRATDESABA , Marc
GRABULOSA MARES , XAVIER
OLIVARES HIRALDO , ANTONIO
PARRAGA VITALI , David
RUIZ CANO , JORDI

SERRA MARTI , DAVID
VILAGRAN CASANOVAS , Xavier
DANIEL MUNTADA , JORDI
PERMANE SABATES , Josep
COSTA ORRIOLS , Jordi
MARTELL MIR , Jaume

HURTOS SUBIROS , JORDI
VILAR PARAREDA , XAVIER
CORS SERRA , Joan

CARBONES SEGUR , Joan
BRAU ICART , JAIME
BATLLORI MASSANAS , Pere
JUTGLAR VILA , Lluis
KLEINER DEU , FRANZ

PUIG NADAL , Lluis
RECASENS BONADONA , VICENS
SCHMIDT LACOMBE , PERE

@
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10014290508
10011647559
10012329185
10073972079
10088357785
10055106690
10015731966
10013731241
10076509843
10040757360
10073067252
10043627752
10088052439
10089116813
10088006060
10088049409
10088526931
10090669621
10089018496
10088414268
10074061807
10073202547
10073817384
10089887355
10088367384
10075650280
10074046346
10076686059
10073522243
10074429494
10061219411
10039717945
10088443671
10074398172
10039614881
10043373027
10043068081
10041217405
10043069802
10041217304
10043030291
10023542890
10039915379
10012932508
10039641153
10043371411
10076427694
10049163321
10039604676
10043030695
10093160194
10039636305
10088237042
10043019278
10039491714
10042998363
10043152048
10023540365
10043164677
10039636810
10039609629
10014909183
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LA BISBAL. CLUB CICLISTA
MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
LINBIKES

LINBIKES

HOSTALBIKE 5PUNT16 LIVEBI
SCALEBIKES-GRABALOSA
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT
XTREMBIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
CORVI TEAM

BICISPRINT. ESPORT CICLIS
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR
BAIX TER-JODOFI

BAIX TER-JODOFI
RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BAIX TER-JODOFI
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE-VIC-ETB

BAIX TER-JODOFI
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
BAIX TER-JODOFI

BAIX TER-JODOFI

EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA
RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA SERR
RAVET BIKE

CORVI TEAM

RAVET BIKE

TARADELL. UNIO CICLISTA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
LINBIKES

LINBIKES

TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C
HOSTALBIKE 5PUNT16 LIVEBI

GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST
DOCTOR BIKES & BTT PALAFR
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
NINETA BIKE CLUB

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT

PLA DE L°ESTANY. C.C.

NOU EMPORDA BIKES CLUB CI
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT

BICI OCI COMP CLUB CICLIS
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986
992
1025
1026

Total corredores inscritos

ESPARRAGUERA VIDAL

GUINO BOU ,
CANER PUIG

’

JOSEP
Carles

’

JOAQUIM

PARERA BUTJOSA , Miquel
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70 anys

1949-2019

121

@
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10043150331
10039601646
10078026275
10039348537
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RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT

GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
RAVET BIKE




